Layer 3 Stackable Managed Gigabit Switches
DGS-3630 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
The DGS-3630 Series Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches are designed for Small
Medium Businesses (SMBs), Small Medium Enterprises (SMEs), larger Enterprises,
and Internet Service Providers (ISPs). They deliver high performance, flexibility, fault
tolerance, and advanced software features for maximum return on investment. With

DGS-3630 Series
Layer 3 Stackable Managed Gigabit Switches
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Warranty
DGS-3630-28TC/SI 20x10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4xCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4x10 GbE SFP+ ports L3
Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image 4
Lifetime 6
DGS-3630-28SC/SI 20xSFP ports + 4xCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4x10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with Standard Image 4
Lifetime 6
DGS-3630-28PC/SI 20x10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4xPoE Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4x10 GbE SFP+
ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image 4
Lifetime 6
DGS-3630-52TC/SI 44x10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4xCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4x10 GbE SFP+ ports L3
Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image 4
Lifetime 6
DGS-3630-52PC/SI 44x10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4xPoE Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4x10 GbE SFP+
ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image 4
Lifetime 6
Optional License Upgrades
DGS-3630-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-28SC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28SC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-28PC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28PC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-52TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-52TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-52PC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-52PC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
Optional 10 Gbps SFP+ Optical Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Transceiver, multimode
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Transceiver, single-mode
Optional 1 Gbps SFP Optical Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, 10KM
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, up to 550M
Optional 10 Gbps Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cables
DEM-CB100S 1M (40”) 10G Direct Attach Cable for Data/Stacking
DEM-CB300S 3M (118”) 10G Direct Attach Cable for Data/Stacking
Optional Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-500A Redundant Power Supply Unit, 140 Watt RPSU
DPS-700 Redundant Power Supply Unit, 589 Watt RPSU
DGS-3630 Series
Layer 3 Stackable Managed Gigabit Switches
©2017 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the
United States and/or other countries.  Other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All references to speed are for comparison purposes only.  Product specifications, size and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product appearance